

Application for 2018 Colusa County 4-H Scholarship

Due Wednesday, April 18th, 2018 by 5PM to the 4-H Office NO LATE APPLICATIONS ACCEPTED

In order to qualify for a Colusa County 4-H Scholarship, you must be a graduating senior currently enrolled in the Colusa County 4-H Program (2017-2018 program year).

Please include the following with your completed application:
Maximum of 2 additional pages answering application questions
Most current high school transcripts
Letter of Recommendation (1 required, 2 optional)
College acceptance letter (if applicable)
Resume or 4-H Resume (optional, but highly recommended)

Final selection will be based on completed application and interview. Interviews will be conducted on Monday, April 30, 2018 at the 4-H office and CIP Conference Room. You will be notified in writing of your interview time after your application has been accepted. This scholarship is awarded based on 4-H merit, not grades or financial situation. If you have any questions about the scholarship or the application process, please don't hesitate to contact the 4-H office at (530) 458-0570.

Good Luck,

Aubrey Furukawa Colusa County 4-H Program Representative



Colusa County 4-H Scholarship Application

Due Wednesday, April 18, 2018 by 5PM to the 4-H Office **NO LATE APPLICATIONS ACCEPTED**

Member's Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Phone:	Email:	
High School:	Prospective college:	
Current 4-H Club:	Years in 4-H (excluding primary years):	

Please use a maximum of 2 additional pages to answer each of the following questions separately:

- 1. Please provide any additional information about your accomplishments and knowledge/skills gained or improved in the 4-H program.
- 2. Give a brief summary of leadership roles and development in the 4-H program.
- 3. Give a brief summary of citizenship and community service roles and activities in the 4-H program
- 4. Not counting the Fair, what is your favorite 4-H event and how do/did you participate?
- 5. In the future, how will you utilize what you have learned through the 4-H Youth Development Program?